
2021 State Qualifying Bowling
Lancer Lanes
15-Feb-21

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Kreig, Mason (JR) Dubuque Senior 203 269 472
Orr, Hudson (SO) Dubuque Hempstead 268 201 469
Swanson, Matthew (SR) Cedar Falls 227 237 464
Fordyce, Christopher (FR) Cedar Falls 203 258 461
Waldron, Alex (SO) Pleasant Valley 234 225 459
Kidwell, Noah (SO) Pleasant Valley 205 245 450
Venem, Ryan (SR) Cedar Falls 245 205 450
Edler, Matthew (SO) Cedar Falls 234 213 447
Stoll, Logan (SR) Cedar Falls 233 205 438
Rupp, Dakota (JR) Dubuque Hempstead 203 231 434
Meyer, Jake (JR) Bettendorf 211 215 426
Venem, Nate (SO) Cedar Falls 224 201 425
Winner, Hunter (JR) Dubuque Senior 190 223 413
Van Weelden, Collin (JR) CR Prairie 213 199 412
Coker, Clayton (JR) Pleasant Valley 204 207 411
Scheffert, Alex (SR) Dubuque Hempstead 196 214 410
Crouch, Rylee (FR) Bettendorf 193 216 409
Kutsch, Trent (SR) Dubuque Hempstead 174 234 408
Noack, Payton (JR) Bettendorf 221 186 407
Merta, Teagan (JR) CR Prairie 237 170 407
Bettcher, Aidin (JR) Dubuque Senior 205 200 405
Ninneman, Ian (JR) Dubuque Hempstead 206 194 400
Holmberg, Gunnar (SR) Bettendorf 177 221 398
Jasper, Logan (JR) Dubuque Senior 180 215 395
Stackis, Cody (SO) Dubuque Hempstead 186 205 391
Vavra, Jake (JR) CR Prairie 234 157 391
Main, Zach (JR) CR Prairie 177 207 384
Revers, Dawson (SR) CR Prairie 211 170 381
Ancelot, Justin (JR) Pleasant Valley 203 175 378
Olderog, Ethan (JR) Pleasant Valley 213 161 374
Merrick, Christian (SR) Dubuque Senior 191 168 359
Carber, Michael (JR) Pleasant Valley 145 206 351
Poole, Jaden (SR) Bettendorf 157 165 322
Bowe, Lucas (SR) Bettendorf 144 168 312
Brown, Billie (JR) CR Prairie 138 169 307
Wlochal, Michael (SO) Dubuque Senior 150 153 303
BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0



BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

2021 State Qualifying Bowling
Lancer Lanes
15-Feb-21

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Cedar Falls 2260 249 193 230 183 200 3315
Dubuque Hempstead 2121 171 193 202 193 181 3061
Pleasant Valley 2072 279 158 150 164 203 3026
Dubuque Senior 2044 203 158 147 184 261 2997
CR Prairie 1975 208 212 206 180 216 2997
Bettendorf 1962 160 222 137 141 166 2788
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pleasant Valley
Waldron, Alex (SO) 234 225 459
Kidwell, Noah (SO) 205 245 450
Coker, Clayton (JR) 204 207 411
Ancelot, Justin (JR) 203 175 378
Olderog, Ethan (JR) 213 161 374
Carber, Michael (JR) 145 206 351

TOTAL 2072
Dubuque Senior
Kreig, Mason (JR) 203 269 472
Winner, Hunter (JR) 190 223 413
Bettcher, Aidin (JR) 205 200 405
Jasper, Logan (JR) 180 215 395
Merrick, Christian (SR) 191 168 359
Wlochal, Michael (SO) 150 153 303

TOTAL 2044
Cedar Falls
Swanson, Matthew (SR) 227 237 464
Fordyce, Christopher (FR) 203 258 461
Venem, Ryan (SR) 245 205 450
Edler, Matthew (SO) 234 213 447
Stoll, Logan (SR) 233 205 438
Venem, Nate (SO) 224 201 425

TOTAL 2260
Dubuque Hempstead
Orr, Hudson (SO) 268 201 469



Rupp, Dakota (JR) 203 231 434
Scheffert, Alex (SR) 196 214 410
Kutsch, Trent (SR) 174 234 408
Ninneman, Ian (JR) 206 194 400
Stackis, Cody (SO) 186 205 391

TOTAL 2121
Bettendorf
Meyer, Jake (JR) 211 215 426
Crouch, Rylee (FR) 193 216 409
Noack, Payton (JR) 221 186 407
Holmberg, Gunnar (SR) 177 221 398
Poole, Jaden (SR) 157 165 322
Bowe, Lucas (SR) 144 168 312

TOTAL 1962
CR Prairie
Van Weelden, Collin (JR) 213 199 412
Merta, Teagan (JR) 237 170 407
Vavra, Jake (JR) 234 157 391
Main, Zach (JR) 177 207 384
Revers, Dawson (SR) 211 170 381
Brown, Billie (JR) 138 169 307

TOTAL 1975
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


